Agenda

Committee Name: Safety Committee
Date: October 9, 2018

Time: 9:00AM

Location: EW207

1.

2.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes and Action Items
Safety Suggestion Boxes

Evacuation Procedures

Safety and Security Report

Clery Mandated Training

7.1 Dating Violence
7.2 Domestic Violence
7.3 Sexual Assault

7.4 Stalking

Review of Action Items

Future Agenda Items

9.1 Evacuation Procedures
9.2 2019 Training

Future Meeting Dates

Adjournment

Meeting Chair: Todd Dearmore
Recorder: Crystal Leffler

CERRO'COSU

COMMUNITY CGOLLEGE



	1. Call to Order
	2. Approval of Agenda
	3. Approval of Minutes and Action Items
	4. Safety Suggestion Boxes
	5. Evacuation Procedures
	6. Safety and Security Report
	7. Clery Mandated Training
	7.1  Dating Violence
	7.2  Domestic Violence
	7.3  Sexual Assault
	7.4  Stalking
	8. Review of Action Items
	9. Future Agenda Items
	10. Future Meeting Dates
	11. Adjournment

